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69

Nom

PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
DARTUS
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
LEBORRE Yvon
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
DARTUS
ARRAUT Alain
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
LEBORRE Yvon
LAMAS Anibal
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
CORREIA
LEHUBY Frédéric
ARRAUT Alain
LEHUBY Frédéric
RIVALLAIN Roger
SENCE André
PEREIRA Carlos
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
LAMAS Anibal
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
LEBORRE Yvon
DE MOURA
SENCE André
ESTEVES Adriano
LAMAS Anibal
DE MOURA
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
LEBORRE Yvon
SENCE André
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
LEHUBY Frédéric
LOPES Antonio
LEHUBY Frédéric
LOPES Antonio
DE MOURA
LEBORRE Yvon
LAMAS Anibal
RIVALLAIN Roger
LAMAS Anibal
FONTANEL René
SENCE André
LEHUBY Frédéric
RIVALLAIN Roger
LEHUBY Frédéric

Q Antanin

70 1 NDF
R21 ANE 12 PIG FOND

As Pigeon - Fond - Mise a jour le 05 ao(t

Pigeon

0205812-10
0205183-10
0205173-10
0108658-09
0091037-09
0330736-11
0108727-09
0330473-11
0321392-11
0321994-11
0107906-09
0321412-11
0108746-09
0322018-11
0322017-11
0172075-10
0024399-09
0321390-11
0321372-11
0205174-10
0204507-10
0360029-12
0321703-11
0330472-11
0204153-10
0322045-11
0204376-10
0499306-08
0323613-11
0203864-10
0321761-11
0322026-11
0330722-11
0205499-10
0205472-10
0113856-09
0354168-13
0321724-11
0205823-10
0193331-10
0204530-10
0109000-09
0106715-09
0359884-12
0204441-10
0321851-11
0321980-11
0330487-11
0107987-09
0203819-10
0330490-11
0108693-09
0205443-10
0317545-11
0113893-09
0506717-08
0317508-11
0108593-09
0099743-09
0317289-11
0107955-09
0354171-13
0323617-11
0348812-13
0321382-11
0106681-09
0322040-11
0323633-11
0321320-11
0317598-11
0317800-11

Px
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Pts

165
284
337
345
379
391
447
498
535
561
764
807
166
250
553
564
592
607
611
619
684
709
760
809
894

53
206
209
221
245
248
250
259
282
299
311
331
351
356
362
386
413
429
437
442
461
487
494
533
538
549
594
602
618
622
637
687
705
706

39

54

55

56

73

77

79

82

86
101
102
110

Enlogement

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

EAUBONNE

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

EAUBONNE

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

SENCE André
LOPES Antonio
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
DE MOURA
LEHUBY Frédéric
DE MOURA
ARRAUT Alain
DE MOURA
LOPES Antonio
LEHUBY Frédéric
LAMAS Anibal

ESTEVES Adriano

FERREIRA Arthur
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
DE MOURA
LOPES Antonio
STINLET Alain
LOPES Antonio
LEGE Bruno
LOPES Antonio
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio

R21 ANE 12 PIG FOND

Pigeon

0106706-09
0317544-11
0321718-11
0321709-11
0322001-11
0108468-09
0322023-11
0317478-11
0360433-12
0358527-12
0193375-10
0322037-11
0348846-13
0349133-13
0093452-06
0322011-11
0317529-11
0113875-09
0321371-11
0321301-11
0193367-10
0359351-12
0317517-11
0330407-11
0321334-11
0321779-11
0317757-11
0108873-09
1221321-11

Px
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Pts

138
140
150
152
155
156
157
164
169
171
193
194
199
205
205
208
213
213
237
243
259
262
275
282
283
290
311
320
330

Enlogement

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



